

MACC - 239/2023

Present :- Smt. Malati Karmakar
M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk In-Charge

Order no. 08 dt.19.02.25

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Claimant files hazira.

The Court is vacant.

The case is adjourned today.

To **25.06.25** for ex parte hearing.

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk. I/C
J.O Code WB00643